BEHE(1.1~25.9km)

mE| w6 ] . WE] A5 | WE] A5 |
e | e | s | wmae | e | mw | T
1] 1100 1,100 ¥560]| 31| 279] 9,470 ¥3,560f 61| 279 17,840 ¥6,560
21 279 1,379 ¥660| 32| 279| 9,749 ¥3,660] 62| 279 18,119 ¥6,660
31 279 1,658 ¥760]| 33| 279] 10,028 ¥3,760f 63| 279 18,398 ¥6,760
41 279 1,937 ¥860| 34| 279| 10,307 ¥3,860| 64| 279| 18,677 ¥6,860
51 279 2,216 ¥960|f 35| 279| 10,586 ¥3,960| 65| 279| 18,956 ¥6,960
6] 279 2,495 ¥1,060) 36| 279 10,865 ¥4 060] 66| 279| 19,235 ¥7,060
1 279 2,774 ¥1,160) 37| 279 11,144 ¥4.160) 67| 279| 19,514 ¥7,160
8l 279 3,053 ¥1,260] 38| 279 11,423 ¥4 260| 68| 279| 19,793 ¥7,260
91 279 3,332 ¥1,360) 39| 279 11,702 ¥4.360] 69| 279| 20,072 ¥7,360
101 279 3,611 ¥1,460) 40| 279| 11,981 ¥4 460 70| 279| 20,351 ¥7,460
111 279 3,890 ¥1,560) 41| 279 12,260 ¥4560| 71| 279| 20,630 ¥7,560
121 279 4,169 ¥1,660) 42| 279| 12,539 ¥4 660| 72| 279| 20,909 ¥7,660
131 279 4,448 ¥1,760) 43| 279 12,818 ¥4760| 73| 279| 21,188 ¥7,760
141 279 4727 ¥1,860)| 44| 279 13,097 ¥4 860| 74| 279| 21,467 ¥7,860
151 279 5,006 ¥1,960)| 45| 279 13,376 ¥4 960| 75| 279| 21,746 ¥7,960
16] 279 5,285 ¥2,060] 46| 279| 13,655 ¥5,060] 76| 279| 22,025 ¥8,060
171 279 5,564 ¥2,160) 47| 279| 13,934 ¥5,160) 77| 279| 22,304 ¥8,160
18] 279 5,843 ¥2,260[ 48| 279| 14,213 ¥5,260f 78| 279| 22,583 ¥8,260
191 279 6,122 ¥2,360] 49| 279 14,492 ¥5,360) 79| 279| 22,862 ¥8,360
201 279 6,401 ¥2,460[ 50| 279 14,771 ¥5,460f 80| 279| 23,141 ¥8,460
211 279 6,680 ¥2,560] 51| 279 15,050 ¥5,560| 81| 279| 23,420 ¥8,560
221 279 6,959 ¥2,660[ 52| 279| 15,329 ¥5,660f 82| 279 23,699 ¥8,660
23] 279 7,238 ¥2,760] 53| 279 15,608 ¥5,760] 83| 279| 23,978 ¥8,760
241 279 7,517 ¥2,860f 54| 279| 15,887 ¥5,860( 84| 279 24,257 ¥8,860
25| 279 7,796 ¥2,960] 55| 279| 16,166 ¥5,960| 85| 279| 24,536 ¥8,960
26| 279 8,075 ¥3,060] 56| 279| 16,445 ¥6,060] 86| 279| 24,815 ¥9,060
271 279 8,354 ¥3,160) 57| 279| 16,724 ¥6,160| 87| 279| 25,094 ¥9,160
28| 279 8,633 ¥3,260] 58| 279| 17,003 ¥6,260| 88| 279| 25,373 ¥9,260
29| 279 8,912 ¥3,360] 59| 279 17,282 ¥6,360] 89| 279| 25,652 ¥9,360
301 279 9,191 ¥3,460] 60| 279| 17,561 ¥6,460] 90| 279| 25,931 ¥9.,460




B EBE #(25.9~51.0km)

meE | ET e mE | ET e mE | =7 e
s | mome | T sea | mmt | s | s |
91| 279 26,210 ¥9,560| 121| 279| 34,580 | ¥12,560| 151 279| 42,950 | ¥15,560
92| 279 26,489 ¥9,660| 122 279| 34,859 | ¥12,660| 152 279| 43,229 | ¥15,660
93| 279 26,768 ¥9,760) 123 279 35,138 | ¥12,760| 153 279] 43,508 | ¥15,760
94| 279 27,047 ¥9,860| 1241 279 35,417 | ¥12,860| 154 279| 43,787 | ¥15,860
95| 279 27,326 ¥9,960| 125 279 35,696 | ¥12,960| 155 279| 44,066 | ¥15,960
96| 279 27,6051 ¥10,060| 126 279| 35,975 | ¥13,060| 156 279| 44,345 | ¥16,060
97| 279 27,884 | ¥10,160| 127 279| 36,254 | ¥13,160| 157 279| 44,624 | ¥16,160
98| 279 28,163 | ¥10,260| 128] 279| 36,533 | ¥13,260| 158 279| 44,903 | ¥16,260
99| 279 28,442 | ¥10,360| 129| 279 36,812 | ¥13,360| 159 279| 45,182 | ¥16,360
100] 279 28,721 | ¥10,460| 130| 279 37,091 | ¥13,460| 160 279| 45,461 | ¥16,460
101] 279 29,000 | ¥10,560| 131| 279 37,370 | ¥13,560| 161 279] 45,740 | ¥16,560
102 279 29,279 | ¥10,660| 132 279| 37,649 | ¥13,660| 162 279| 46,019 | ¥16,660
103] 279 29,558 | ¥10,760| 133 279| 37,928 | ¥13,760| 163 279| 46,298 | ¥16,760
104 279 29,837 | ¥10,860| 134| 279 38,207 | ¥13,860| 164 279| 46,577 | ¥16,860
105] 279 30,116 | ¥10,960| 135| 279 38,486 | ¥13,960| 165 279| 46,856 | ¥16,960
106] 279 30,395 | ¥11,060| 136] 279 38,765 | ¥14,060| 166 279]| 47,135 | ¥17,060
107] 279 30,674 | ¥11,160| 137 279 39,044 | ¥14,160| 167 279| 47,414 | ¥17,160
108] 279 30,953 | ¥11,260| 138] 279 39,323 | ¥14,260| 168 279| 47,693 | ¥17,260
109] 279 31,232 | ¥11,360| 139| 279 39,602 | ¥14,360| 169 279| 47,972 | ¥17,360
110] 279 31,511 | ¥11,460| 140 279| 39,881 | ¥14,460| 170 279| 48,251 | ¥17,460
111 279 31,790 | ¥11,560| 141] 279 40,160 | ¥14,560| 171 279] 48,530 | ¥17,560
112 279 32,069 | ¥11,660| 142 279| 40,439 | ¥14,660| 172 279| 48,809 | ¥17,660
113] 279 32,348 | ¥11,760| 143| 279 40,718 | ¥14,760| 173 279] 49,088 | ¥17,760
114] 279 32,627 | ¥11,860| 144 279 40,997 | ¥14,860| 174 279] 49,367 | ¥17,860
115 279 32,906 | ¥11,960| 145| 279 41,276 | ¥14,960| 175 279] 49,646 | ¥17,960
116] 279 33,185 | ¥12,060| 146] 279 41,555 | ¥15,060| 176 279] 49,925 | ¥18,060
1171 279 33,464 | ¥12,160| 147 279| 41,834 | ¥15,160f 177 279| 50,204 | ¥18,160
118 279 33,743 | ¥12,260| 148 279 42,113 | ¥15,260| 178 279] 50,483 | ¥18,260
119] 279 34,022 | ¥12,360| 149| 279 42,392 | ¥15,360| 179 279] 50,762 | ¥18,360
120] 279 34,301 | ¥12,460| 150 279 42,671 | ¥15,460| 180 279] 51,041 | ¥18,460




EEMER(51.3~76.1km)

mE | E7 e mE | E17 e ME | E17 e
s | mome | T sea | mmt | s | s |
181 279 51,320 | ¥18,560| 211| 279 59,690 | ¥21,560| 241 279] 68,060 | ¥24,560
182 279 51,599 | ¥18,660| 212 279 59,969 | ¥21,660| 242 279| 68,339 | ¥24,660
183] 279 51,878 | ¥18,760| 213| 279| 60,248 | ¥21,760| 243 279| 68,618 | ¥24,760
1841 279 52,157 | ¥18,860| 214] 279| 60,527 | ¥21,860| 244 279| 68,897 | ¥24,860
185] 279 52,436 | ¥18,960(f 215] 279| 60,806 | ¥21,960) 245 279| 69,176 | ¥24,960
186] 279 52,7151 ¥19,060| 216 279| 61,085 | ¥22,060| 246 279| 69,455 | ¥25,060
1871 279 52,994 | ¥19,160| 217 279| 61,364 | ¥22,160| 247 279] 69,734 | ¥25,160
188] 279 53,273 | ¥19,260| 218 279 61,643 | ¥22,260| 248 279] 70,013 | ¥25,260
189] 279 53,552 | ¥19,360| 219| 279 61,922 | ¥22,360| 249 279] 70,292 | ¥25,360
190] 279 53,831 | ¥19,460| 220| 279| 62,201 | ¥22,460| 250 279] 70,571 | ¥25,460
191] 279 54,110 | ¥19,560| 221| 279 62,480 | ¥22,560| 251 279] 70,850 | ¥25,560
192 279 54,389 | ¥19,660(f 222 279| 62,759 | ¥22,660| 252 279| 71,129 | ¥25,660
193] 279 54,668 | ¥19,760| 223 279| 63,038 | ¥22,760| 253 279| 71,408 | ¥25,760
194 279 54947 | ¥19,860| 224 279 63,317 | ¥22,860| 254 279| 71,687 | ¥25,860
195 279 55,226 | ¥19,960| 225| 279| 63,596 | ¥22,960| 255 279| 71,966 | ¥25,960
196] 279 55,505 | ¥20,060| 226] 279| 63,875 | ¥23,060| 256 279| 72,245 | ¥26,060
197 279 55,784 | ¥20,160| 227 279 64,154 | ¥23,160| 257 279| 72,524 | ¥26,160
198] 279 56,063 | ¥20,260| 228 279 64,433 | ¥23,260| 258 279| 72,803 | ¥26,260
199] 279 56,342 | ¥20,360| 229| 279 64,712 | ¥23,360| 259 279| 73,082 | ¥26,360
2001 279 56,621 | ¥20,460| 230 279| 64,991 | ¥23,460| 260 279| 73,361 | ¥26,460
2011 279 56,900 | ¥20,560| 231| 279 65,270 | ¥23,560| 261| 279| 73,640 | ¥26,560
2021 279 57,179 | ¥20,660| 232 279| 65,549 | ¥23,660| 262 279| 73,919 | ¥26,660
2031 279 57,458 | ¥20,760| 233| 279| 65,828 | ¥23,760| 263| 279| 74,198 | ¥26,760
2041 279 57,737 | ¥20,860| 234 279| 66,107 | ¥23,860| 264| 279| 74,477 | ¥26,860
2051 279 58,016 | ¥20,960| 235| 279| 66,386 | ¥23,960| 265 279| 74,756 | ¥26,960
2061 279 58,295 | ¥21,060| 236] 279| 66,665 | ¥24,060| 266 279| 75,035 | ¥27,060
2071 279 58,574 | ¥21,160| 237 279| 66,944 | ¥24,160| 267 279| 75,314 | ¥27,160
208 279 58,853 | ¥21,260| 238 279| 67,223 | ¥24,260| 268 279| 75,593 | ¥27,260
2091 279 59,132 | ¥21,360| 239| 279| 67,502 | ¥24,360| 269| 279| 75,872 | ¥27,360
2101 279 59,411 | ¥21,460| 240| 279| 67,781 | ¥24,460| 270 279| 76,151 | ¥27,460




